
BEGINNER I MON

MON

TUES

WED

4:45-5:30 pm

6:45-7:30 pm

5:45-6:30pm

4:30-5:15 pm

BEGINNER II

INTERMEDIATE

ADVANCED

BEGINNER I

BEGINNER II

INTERMEDIATE I

SAT 9-9:45 am

2111.786

2111.787

2111.788

2111.789

2111.790

MON

TUES

WED

5:45-6:30 pm

4:45-5:30pm

5:30-6:15 pm

SAT 10-10:45 am

2111.791

2111.792

2111.793

2111.794

WED

SAT

6:30-7:30 pm

11 am-12 pm

2111.795

2111.796

TUES 6:45-7:45 pm 2111.797

MON

TUES

THUR

SAT

4:30-5:30 pm

4:45-5:45 pm

6:15-7:15 pm

 10:45-11:45 am

2121.803

2121.804

2121.805

2121.806

MON

WED

SAT

5:45-7 pm

4:30-5:45 pm

12-1:15 pm

2121.807

2121.808

2121.809

THUR

SAT

4:30-6pm

9-10:30 am

2121.810

2121.811

INTERMEDIATE II TUES 6-7:30pm 2121.812

ADVANCED II TUES 6-8pm 2121.815

REGISTRATION OPENS TUESDAY, AUGUST 26TH.
WWW.CITYOFROSEVILLE.COM/PARKS 

SCAN FOR MORE INFO!

ROSEVILLE
GYMNASTICS
CENTER

P R E S C H O O L  ( A G E S  3 - 5 )  

651-792-7006P:
1238 W. County Road B2 attached to the HS  A:
RosevilleGymnastics@cityofroseville.comE:
www.cityofroseville.com/parksW:

I N S T R U C T I O N A L  ( A G E S  6 - 1 4 )  

FALL GYMNASTICS 2025
SEPTEMBER 8 - NOVEMBER 8

* N O  C L A S S  T H U R S ,  O C T  3 1  -  
M A K E U P  C L A S S  T H U R S ,  N O V  1 4  

WED 6-7:30 pm 2121.813

ADVANCED I SAT 9-10:30 am 2121.814


