FALL GYMNASTICS 2025

SEPTEMBER 8 - NOVEMBER 8

REGISTRATION OPENS TUESDAY, AUGUST 26TH.
WWW.CITYOFROSEVILLE.COM/PARKS

PRESCHOOL (AGES 3-5)

	_			
BEGINNER I	MON	4:45-5:30 pm	2111.786	
	MON	6:45-7:30 pm	2111.787	
	TUES	5:45-6:30pm	2111.788	
	WED	4:30-5:15 pm	2111.789	
	SAT	9-9:45 am	2111.790	
BEGINNER II	MON	5:45-6:30 pm	2111.791	
	TUES	4:45-5:30pm	2111.792	
	WED	5:30-6:15 pm	2111.793	
	SAT	10-10:45 am	2111.794	
INTERMEDIATE	WED	6:30-7:30 pm	2111.795	
	SAT	11 am-12 pm	2111.796	
ADVANCED	TUES	6:45-7:45 pm	2111.797	

SCAN FOR MORE INFO!





INSTRUCTIONAL (AGES 6-14)

BEGINNER I	MON	4:30-5:30 pm	2121.803	
	TUES	4:45-5:45 pm	2121.804	
	THUR	6:15-7:15 pm	2121.805	
	SAT	10:45-11:45 am	2121.806	
BEGINNER II	MON	5:45-7 pm	2121.807	
	WED	4:30-5:45 pm	2121.808	
	SAT	12-1:15 pm	2121.809	
INTERMEDIATE I	THUR	4:30-6pm	2121.810	
	SAT	9-10:30 am	2121.811	
INTERMEDIATE II	TUES	6-7:30pm	2121.812	
	WED	6-7:30 pm	2121.813	
ADVANCED I	SAT	9-10:30 am	2121.814	
ADVANCED II	TUES	6-8pm	2121.815	



P: 651-792-7006

A: 1238 W. County Road B2 attached to the HS

E: RosevilleGymnastics@cityofroseville.com

W: www.cityofroseville.com/parks